Suction hose for MFE,@ 35 mm, L: 4 m, bayonet fit. (630344000)

Order no. 630344000
EAN 4007430435460

Product may differ from Image

e When using a second suction hose, the dust extraction device can be placed at a distance of up to 8 m from the work area
e With bayonet fitting for connection to the extraction nozzle of wall chasers MFE 30, MFX 65 and MFE 65
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Technical data

Characteristics

Hose length

Hose-@, internal
Hose-@, external
Connection-@, external
Anti-static

Conducts electricity
Bayonet connection

Rotating adapter

4m
33mm
40 mm
58 mm
0

0

1

on both sides
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